All data are considered to be unbinding reference values. We accept no liability for data selection that is not confirmed in writing. Pressure data refer, if not otherwise indicated, to liquids of Group II at +20°C.
349300,000 stock lines   •   Re-Coding service   •   Order online 24/7/365   •   Fast Delivery Webshop Service
6
Precision pressure regulators
Thread
R 14* RP 14* G 1/4“ 0.5 - 10 bar 0 - 16 bar 50
R 14-1 RP 14-1 G 1/4“ 0.1 - 1 bar 0 - 1.6 bar 50
R 14-3 RP 14-3 G 1/4“ 0.1 - 3 bar 0 - 6 bar 50

Optional: Can be locked using a cylinder lock -K, can be locked using a cylinder lock with E 11 closure** -KE11,
safety version: Can be locked with upstream lockable ball valve and start-up valve -Si
Order example: R 14 **
Designation for the options:
Lockable . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .-K
Lockable with E 11 closure**  . . . . . . . . . . . .-KE11
Lockable with upstream,
Lockable ball valve and start-up valve  . . . . . .-Si
�
Standard type
** Volkswagen-lock (delivered without key)
Pressure regulators with integrated pressure gauges up to 24  000 l/min
Type Thread L B Flow
MANO R 14 3 G 1/4“ 81 5.5 3000 l/min 0 - 3 bar
MANO R 14 11 G 1/4“ 81 5.5 3000 l/min 0 - 11 bar
MANO R 12 3 G 1/2“ 81 5.5 5000 l/min 0 - 3 bar
MANO R 12 11 G 1/2“ 81 5.5 5000 l/min 0 - 11 bar
MANO R 34 3 G 3/4“ 109 5.5 8000 l/min 0 - 3 bar
MANO R 34 11 G 3/4“ 109 5.5 8000 l/min 0 - 11 bar
MANO R 10 3 G 1“ 109 5.5 9000 l/min 0 - 3 bar
MANO R 10 11 G 1“ 109 5.5 9000 l/min 0 - 11 bar
MANO R 20 3 G 2“ 135 --- 24000 l/min 0 - 3 bar
MANO R 20 11 G 2“ 135 --- 24000 l/min 0 - 11 bar
Version: Pressure regulator resettable (with relieving system)
Temperature range: 0°C to max. +65°C